Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 1

1.3.2014 - 15:30

Men, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank

11 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

MARKOVIC, Ognjen
MIJAILOVIC, Uros
KILIBARDA, Danilo
NIKOLIC, Filip
VULOVIC, Nemanja
ILIJIC, Konstantin
LOPICIC, Pavle
MARINKOVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Stefan
MISAILOVIC, Jakov
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
PERISIC, Stefan
MARUSIC, Lazar
PANJEVAC, Milos
RAKOVIC, Vuk
MANDIC, Marko
RADIVOJEVIC, Milan
RISTIC, Vukasin
GUZIJAN, Momcilo
CVETKOVIC, David
LUKIC, Strahinja
MAKRIS, Anastasios
MACAK, Sergej
ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
MILOSEVIC, Minja

12 years

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

LESENDRIC, Ognjen
ISAKOVIC, Dusan
RADONJIC, Slobodan
TOMIC, Matija

GACIC, Matija
POKRAJCIC, Pavle
RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar
STANIC, Petar
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
SINDJELIC, Filip
MORAR, Pavle
PAUNKOVIC, Dusan
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
STANIC, Nikola
CREPULJA, Marko
MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
BOGDANOVIC N., Luka
MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej

YB

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plavi Talas

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Time

41.61
4353
44.25
44.37
44.40
44.43
44.98
45.18
4554
46.01
46.90
48.05
4850
48.94
50.16
50.68
51.23
51.84
52.60
53.31
53.40
53.64
56.57

36.32
36.97
38.13
38.43
39.36
39.44
39.50
40.09
40.43
42.15
42.61
43.47
43.98
44.20
44.88
45.09
4581
45.85
48.08
48.49
49.44
56.84

Pts

160
140
133
132
132
131
127
125
122
118
112
104
101
98
91
88
85
82
79
76
75
74
63

241
228
208
203
189
188
187
179
174
154
149
140
135
133
127
126
120
119
103
101

95

62

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2.3.2014 14:39 - Page 1



Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 1, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 12 years

Rank

DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Milan
DSQ DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
DSQ VISNJIC, Aleksa

DSQ ANDJELKOVIC, Marko

13 years

1. DZIPKOVIC, llija

2. STANKOVIC, Lazar
3. SVILAR, Milos

4. JELACA, Mateja

5. DURMIS, Danijel

14 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje
2. MILOSEVIC, Pavle
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Luka

15 years

KOSTOVIC, Boris
SPASIC, Djordje
LAZAREVIC, Bogdan
DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
RASKOVIC, Matija
FENK, David
MISAILOVIC, Rastko
NIKOLIC, Strahinja

10. DJORDJEVIC, Sava
DSQ SIMIC, Pavle

©CoNoOA~WNE

16 years

1. LAZAREVIC, llija

2. STANKOVIC, Nikola
3. STANKOVIC, lvan

4. PETROVSKI, Branislav
5. GUCONIC, Nenad

17 years

1. GASIC, Filip
2. KORDIC, Vladimir
DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo

18 years and older

1. TAPIC, Nemanja
2. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
3. JOVANOVIC, Stefan
4. VIDOVIC, Djuro

YB

02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97

96
95
96
94

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar
PK ,,Barakuda"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Vracar

Plavi Talas

Vracar

Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK ,,Barakuda"

Tri Delfina
PK ,,Barakuda”
Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Time

33.11
33.82
36.79
37.25
53.16

30.02
49.22

31.22
3161
3174
32.92
33.68
34.26
36.55
36.97
38.19
40.21

32.43
33.42
36.96
37.06
37.26

35.08
38.82

28.80
29.53
2081
30.82

Pts

318
298
232
223

76

427
96

379
365
361
323
302
287
236
228
207
177

338
309
228
227
223

267
197

483
448
436
394
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 1, Men, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older

1. TAPIC, Nemanja 96  Vracar 28.80 483
2. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95  Vracar 29.53 448
3. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.81 436
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00  Vracar 30.02 427
5. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.82 394
6. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.22 379
7. SPASIC, Djordje 99  CrvenaZvezda 3161 365
8. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 PK,,Barakuda" 31.74 361
9. LAZAREVIC, llija 98 PK,,Barakuda" 3243 338
10. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3292 323
11. DZIPKOVIC, llija 01 Vracar 3311 318
12. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3342 309
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.68 302
14. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.82 298
15. RASKOVIC, Matija 99  CrvenaZvezda 34.26 287
16. GASIC, Filip 97  Tri Delfina 35.08 267
17. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 36.32 241
18. FENK, David 99  Vracar 36.55 236
19. SVILAR, Milos 01  Vracar 36.79 232
20. STANKOVIC, Ivan 98  Vracar 36.96 228
21. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99  Vracar 36.97 228
ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.97 228

23. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 PK,,Barakuda" 37.06 227
24. JELACA, Mateja 01 CrvenaZvezda 37.25 223
25. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK,,Barakuda" 37.26 223
26. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.13 208
27. NIKOLIC, Strahinja 99  Plavi Talas 38.19 207
28. TOMIC, Matija 02  Vracar 38.43 203
29. KORDIC, Vladimir 97 PK,,Barakuda" 38.82 197
30. GACIC, Matija 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.36 189
31. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.44 188
32. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 3950 187
33. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.09 179
34. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99  Vracar 40.21 177
35. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4043 174
36. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4161 160
37. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 4215 154
38. STANIC, Petar 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42,61 149
39. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 43.47 140
40. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03  Vracar 4353 140
41. SINDJELIC, Filip 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4398 135
42. MORAR, Pavle 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 44.20 133
43. KILIBARDA, Danilo 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.25 133
44, NIKOLIC, Filip 03 CrvenaZvezda 4437 132
45. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4440 132
46. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4443 131
47. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02  Vracar 4488 127
48. LOPICIC, Pavle 03  CrvenaZvezda 4498 127
49. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.09 126
50. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 4518 125
51. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4554 122
52. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4581 120
53. STANIC, Nikola 02  CrvenaZvezda 4585 119
54. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 46.01 118
55. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 46.90 112
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 1, Men, 50m Backstroke, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts
56. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03  Vracar 43.05 104
57. CREPULJA, Marko 02 CrvenaZvezda 48.08 103
58. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 CrvenaZvezda 4849 101
59. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03  CrvenaZvezda 4850 101
60. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.94 98
61. MILOSEVIC, Pavle 00 PK,,Barakuda" 49.22 96
62. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 CrvenaZvezda 49.44 95
63. MARUSIC, Lazar 03  Vracar 50.16 91
64. PANJEVAC, Milos 03  Vracar 50.68 88
65. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03  Vracar 51.23 85
66. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 51.84 82
67. RADIVOJEVIC, Milan 03  CrvenaZvezda 52.60 79
68. DURMIS, Danijel 01 CrvenaZvezda 53.16 76
69. RISTIC, Vukasin 03  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 53.31 76
70. GUZIJAN, Momcilo 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.40 75
71. CVETKOVIC, David 03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 53.64 74
72. LUKIC, Strahinja 03 PK,,Barakuda" 56.57 63
73. MAJSTOROVIC, Andrej 02  Vracar 56.84 62

DSQ MAKRIS, Anastasios 03 Plavi Talas

DSQ MACAK, Sergej 03  CrvenaZvezda

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije 03  CrvenaZvezda

DSQ SIMIC, Pavle 99  Vracar

DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Milan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

DSQ DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Minja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

DSQ VISNJIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 97  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd

DSQ ANDJELKOVIC, Marko 02 PK,Barakuda"
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